
BECKER GALLAGHER 
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

Supreme Court of the United States 

United States Courts of Appeals 

I, Donna J. Moore, hereby certify that 40 copies of 
the foregoing Petition for a Writ of Certiorari in Blue 
Flame Medical LLC v. Chain Bridge Bank, N.A., et al., 
were sent via Next Day Service to the U.S. Supreme 
Court, and 3 copies were sent via Next Day Service 
and e-mail to the following parties listed below, this 
17th day of August, 2023: 

Matthew Michael Madden 
Gary Andrew Orseck 
Kramer Levin N aftalis & Frankel LLP 
2000 K Street, NW, 4th Floor 
Washington, DC 20006 
(202) 775-4500 
mmadden@kramerlevin.com 
gorseck@kramerlevin.com 

Albinas J ehan Prizgintas 
WilmerHale LLP 
2100 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW 
Washington, DC 20037 
(202) 663-6000 
albinas.prizgintas@wilmerhale.com 

Margarita Botero 
Wilmer Hale LLP 
1225 17th Street, Suite 2600 
Denver, CO 80202 
(720) 274-3135 
margarita. botero@wilmer hale .com 

BECKER GALLAGHER LEGAL PUBLISHING I NCO RPO RATED 

(800) 890.5001 
www.beckergallagher.com 

8790 Governor's Hill Drive 
Suite 102 
Cincinnati, Ohio 45249 

Franklin Square 
1300 I Street, NW, Suite 400E 
Washington, DC 20005 



Alan E. Schoenfeld 
Marissa Medine Wenzel 
WilmerHale LLP 
7 World Trade Center 
250 Greenwich Street 
New York, NY 10007 
(212) 230-8800 
alan.schoenfeld@wilmerhale.com 
marissa.medine@wilmerhale.com 

Counsel for Respondents 

Daniel Woofter 
Counsel of Record 

Goldstein, Russell & Woofter LLC 
1701 Pennsylvania Ave. NW 
Suite 200 
Washington, DC 20006 
(202) 240-8433 
dhwoofter@goldsteinrussell.com 

Counsel for Petitioner 



All parties required to be served have been served. 

State of Ohio 
County of Hamilton 

I further declare under penalty of perjury that the 
foregoing is true and correct. This Certificate is 
executed on August 17, 2023. 

QiQ'\LAC\ * aO Donna J. Moore 
Becker Gallagher Legal Publishing, Inc. 
8790 Governor's Hill Drive 
Suite 102 
Cincinnati, OH 45249 
(800) 890-5001 

Subscribed and sworn to before me by the said 
Affiant on the date below designated. 

Date: Owuu.----P I~, c7() 
)nLb ;bl~ 

Notary Public 

[seal] 

JOHN 0. GALLAGHER 
Notary Public, State of Ohio 

My Commission Expires 
February 14, 2028 


